At the end of this document you will find links to products related to this catalog. You can go directly to our shop by
clicking HERE. HERE
NEW
NEW
INPUT

Connection
Input
PCD-16/25  A-Type: UL1430 18AWGx2C (7.5cm);
PCD-16/25  B-Type: NISPT-1 18AWGx2C (7.5cm);
PCD-40/60: H03VVH2-F 0.75mm2 x2C (7.5cm)
Output UL1430 18AWGx2C (15cm)
Dimension (LxWxH)(mm) 84x 57x 29.5 128x 60x 31.5
•AC phase-cut dimming, work with leading edge and
trailing edge TRIAC dimmers
•PCD-16/25: 115VAC or 230VAC input
  PCD-40/60: 230VAC input only
• Built-in active PFC function
• Fully isolated plastic case
• Constant current design (C.C. mode)
Model No. Output Io Tol. R&N Effi.
PCD-16-350 24~48V, 350mA ±5% 4.6V 82.0%
PCD-16-700 16~24V, 700mA ±5% 2.7V 81.0%
PCD-16-1050 12~16V, 1050mA ±5% 2.2V 80.5%
PCD-16-1400 8~12V, 1400mA ±5% 2.0V 80.0%
 =A or B-Type ; A-Type: 90~135VAC, B-Type: 180~295VAC
Model No. Output Io Tol. R&N Effi.
PCD-40-350B 70~108V, 350mA ±5% 9.5V 87%
PCD-40-500B 45~80V, 500mA ±5% 5.0V 87%
PCD-40-700B 34~57V, 700mA ±5% 3.1V 86%
PCD-40-1050B 22~38V, 1050mA ±5% 2.6V 86%
PCD-40-1400B 17~29V, 1400mA ±5% 2.5V 85%
PCD-40-1750B 13~23V, 1750mA ±5% 2.4V 85%
Model No. Output Io Tol. R&N Effi.
PCD-60-500B 70~108V, 500mA ±5% 10.2V 87%
PCD-60-700B 50~86V, 700mA ±5% 5.6V 86%
PCD-60-1050B 34~57V, 1050mA ±5% 3.8V 86%
PCD-60-1400B 25~43V, 1400mA ±5% 3.4V 85%
PCD-60-1750B 20~34V, 1750mA ±5% 3.3V 85%
PCD-60-2000B 18~30V, 2000mA ±5% 2.4V 85%
PCD-60-2400B 15~25V, 2400mA ±5% 2.4V 84%
Manufacturer Dimmer Model
LUTRON SKYLARK  SF-12P-277 (277VAC / 60Hz)
LUTRON DVF-103P-277 (277VAC / 60Hz)
LUTRON SKYLARK  SF-10P (120VAC / 60Hz)
LUTRON SKYLARK  S-600P (120VAC / 60Hz)
LUTRON SKYLARK  DVF-103P (120VAC / 60Hz)
LEVITON ILLUMATECH TM Cat.No.IP106 (120VAC / 60Hz)
LEVITON SURESLIDE TM Cat.No.6633-P (120VAC / 60Hz)
LEVITON SURESLIDE TM Cat. NO.6615-P (120VAC / 60Hz)
JUNG Licht-Management 225 T DE (230VAC / 50Hz)
JUNG Licht-Management 225 NV DE (230VAC / 50Hz)
BERKER Tronic-Drehdimmer 286710 (230-240VAC / 50Hz)
BE LICHTREGLER T39.01 (230VAC / 50Hz)
BE LICHTREGLER T46 (230VAC / 50Hz)
CLIPSAL 32E450UDM (220-240VAC / 50Hz)
CLIPSAL NO 32E450TM (220-240VAC / 50Hz)
► Conduction angle: 30 degrees (min.) / 180 degrees (max.)
► For PCD-16/25/40/60 only
Model No. Output Io Tol. R&N Effi.
PCD-25-350 40~58V, 350mA ±5% 4.6V 82.0%
PCD-25-700 24~36V, 700mA ±5% 2.7V 81.0%
PCD-25-1050 16~24V, 1050mA ±5% 2.2V 80.5%
PCD-25-1400 12~18V, 1400mA ±5% 2.0V 80.0%
 =A or B-Type ; A-Type: 90~135VAC, B-Type: 180~295VAC
16~60W Constant Current with AC Dimmable
PCD-16 Series
PCD-40 Series

• 3 years warranty
Dimmer Compatibility Chart
(for 350mA)
(for 350/700mA)
(for 700~1400mA)
(for 1050/1400mA) ►►
Below is a list of articles with direct links to our shop Electric Automation Network where you
can see:
• Quote per purchase volume in real time.
• Online documentation and datasheets of all products.
• Estimated delivery time enquiry in real time.
• Logistics systems for the shipment of materials almost anywhere in the world.
• Purchasing management, order record and tracking of shipments.
To access the product, click on the green button.
Product Code Reference Product link
AC/DC Power Led Power Series PCD-16 16W Input
115/230 Vac Dimension 84x 57x 29.5 mm Warranty 3
year
PCD161050 PCD-16-1050 Buy on EAN
AC/DC Power Led Power Series PCD-16 16W Input
115/230 Vac Dimension 84x 57x 29.5 mm Warranty 3
year
PCD161400 PCD-16-1400 Buy on EAN
AC/DC Power Led Power Series PCD-16 16W Input
115/230 Vac Dimension 84x 57x 29.5 mm Warranty 3
year
PCD16350 PCD-16-350 Buy on EAN
AC/DC Power Led Power Series PCD-16 16W Input
115/230 Vac Dimension 84x 57x 29.5 mm Warranty 3
year
PCD16700 PCD-16-700 Buy on EAN
AC/DC Power Led Power Series PCD-25 25W Input
115/230 Vac Dimension 84x 57x 29.5 mm Warranty 3
year
PCD251050 PCD-25-1050 Buy on EAN
AC/DC Power Led Power Series PCD-25 25W Input
115/230 Vac Dimension 84x 57x 29.5 mm Warranty 3
year
PCD251400 PCD-25-1400 Buy on EAN
AC/DC Power Led Power Series PCD-25 25W Input
115/230 Vac Dimension 84x 57x 29.5 mm Warranty 3
year
PCD25350 PCD-25-350 Buy on EAN
AC/DC Power Led Power Series PCD-25 25W Input
115/230 Vac Dimension 84x 57x 29.5 mm Warranty 3
year
PCD25700 PCD-25-700 Buy on EAN
AC/DC Power Led Power Series PCD-40 40W Input
180~277 Vac Dimension 128x 60x 31.5 mm Warranty
3 year
PCD401050 PCD-40-1050 Buy on EAN
AC/DC Power Led Power Series PCD-40 40W Input

AC/DC Power Led Power Series PCD-40 40W Input
180~277 Vac Dimension 128x 60x 31.5 mm Warranty
3 year
PCD40500 PCD-40-500 Buy on EAN
AC/DC Power Led Power Series PCD-40 40W Input
180~277 Vac Dimension 128x 60x 31.5 mm Warranty
3 year
PCD40700 PCD-40-700 Buy on EAN
AC/DC Power Led Power Series PCD-60 60W Input
180~277 Vac Dimension 128x 60x 31.5 mm Warranty
3 year
PCD601050 PCD-60-1050 Buy on EAN
AC/DC Power Led Power Series PCD-60 60W Input